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011 Cottonwoods in Winter 20   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

039 Gone On Alone 19   
Bryan Averill  

033 Tre Cima di Lavaredo 19   
Howard Holden  

008 Curtain Twitcher 19   
Ruth Holden CPAGB  

029 In Unison 19   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

025 Simply A Lighthouse 18   
Paul Compton CPAGB  

014 Marina 18   
Bryan Averill  

040 Approaching Bass Rock 18   
Alma Sankey  

013 A Winter Stroll 18   
Alma Sankey  

021 Bass Rock From Seacliff 18   
Brian Sankey  

027 Retired At Loch Ard 18   
Brian Sankey  

010 Caught in the Moment 17   
Paul Compton CPAGB  

041 Jump 17   
Bryan Averill  

043 Surfing Acrobatics 17   
David Foster  

017 Bridge with Ducks 17   
Brian Stubbs  

007 Waiting For The Train 17   
Wendy Williams  

038 Tough Mudder Course 17   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

037 Ironman 17   
Howard Holden  

030 Snowed-On 16   
Alison Wood  

042 On The Dole 16   
David Foster  

012 Flood Victim 16   
Brian Sankey  

032 Horses of the Camargue 16   
Wray Douglas  

003 Dougarie Boathouse 16   
Trevor Clowes  

002 Aysgarth Lower Falls 16   
David Foster  

022 Little White House 16   
Paul Compton CPAGB  

018 Rode Hall boathouse 16   
David Westhead  
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026 The Lane in Winter 15   
Trevor Clowes  

019 Wet Morning on the Cut 15   
Brian Stubbs  

015 Smile For The Camera 15   
Wendy Williams  

034 Not Going to Plan 15   
Howard Holden  

020 Trwyn Du 15   
Wray Douglas  

009 African Buffalo 15   
Wray Douglas  

001 The Talbot 15   
David Westhead  

016 Venetian Reflection 15   
Alma Sankey  

004 Waiting for Green 15   
Alison Wood  

035 Dawn Reflection 14   
Alison Wood  

036 Rudbeckia 14   
Ruth Holden CPAGB  

031 Victorian Gentleman 14   
Wendy Williams  

006 Apedale Warhorses 14   
Trevor Clowes  

024 Blackpool prom 14   
David Westhead  

028 Still Standing 14   
Brian Stubbs  

023 Splash 13   
Ruth Holden CPAGB  

005 A walk over Sydney Harbour Bridge 13   
Ian Smith  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 45    

030 Snowed-On 16   

004 Waiting for Green 15   

035 Dawn Reflection 14   

Alma Sankey Total: 51    

040 Approaching Bass Rock 18   

013 A Winter Stroll 18   

016 Venetian Reflection 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 56    

011 Cottonwoods in Winter 20   

029 In Unison 19   

038 Tough Mudder Course 17   

Brian Sankey Total: 52    

027 Retired At Loch Ard 18   

021 Bass Rock From Seacliff 18   

012 Flood Victim 16   

Brian Stubbs Total: 46    

017 Bridge with Ducks 17   

019 Wet Morning on the Cut 15   

028 Still Standing 14   

Bryan Averill Total: 54    

039 Gone On Alone 19   

014 Marina 18   

041 Jump 17   

David Foster Total: 49    

043 Surfing Acrobatics 17   

042 On The Dole 16   

002 Aysgarth Lower Falls 16   

David Westhead Total: 45    

018 Rode Hall boathouse 16   

001 The Talbot 15   

024 Blackpool prom 14   

Howard Holden Total: 51    

033 Tre Cima di Lavaredo 19   

037 Ironman 17   

034 Not Going to Plan 15   

Ian Smith Total: 13    

005 A walk over Sydney Harbour Bridge 13   

Paul Compton CPAGB Total: 51    

025 Simply A Lighthouse 18   

010 Caught in the Moment 17   

022 Little White House 16   

Ruth Holden CPAGB Total: 46    

008 Curtain Twitcher 19   

036 Rudbeckia 14   

023 Splash 13  
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Trevor Clowes Total: 45    

003 Dougarie Boathouse 16   

026 The Lane in Winter 15   

006 Apedale Warhorses 14   

Wendy Williams Total: 46    

007 Waiting For The Train 17   

015 Smile For The Camera 15   

031 Victorian Gentleman 14   

Wray Douglas Total: 46    

032 Horses of the Camargue 16   

020 Trwyn Du 15   

009 African Buffalo 15   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 15  

No. of Entries: 43  
  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)  

 19: 4 (9%) 5 (12%)  

 18: 6 (14%) 11 (26%)  

 17: 7 (16%) 18 (42%)  

 16: 8 (19%) 26 (60%)  

 15: 9 (21%) 35 (81%)  

 14: 6 (14%) 41 (95%)  

 13: 2 (5%) 43 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.19  

 Held back: 11 (26%)  

 Held images: 8, 11, 13, 14, 21, 25, 27, 29, 33, 39, 40  
  


